Shree Hanuman Sugar & Industries Limited

List of Creditors under clause (ca) of requlation 13(2) of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016.

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-09-2024; List of Creditors is Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 17-12-2024
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Details of claim admitted

Details of claim received

Details of claimant

Annexure-7

(Amount in Rs.)

Amoun
(0)
/i.Of Amoun t of any
Whethe Voung 4 o Mutual . Amount of .
Governmen Date of Amount of claim  Nature of r SAELS conting dues OIS €1 ERTS claims not SETELS,
i . . i ' nder verification . an
el B (DEETTTErE t receipt AU GHTEY admitted claim related CO(n: it ent that Ll e admitted y
party I', claim may be
applica set off
o] []
Employees Employees Under
1|Provident Fund and 13-11-2024 12,58,25,729.00 - | Unsecured No - - - 12,58,25,729.00 - .
verification
Department Workmen
Ministry Of Balance
2|Income Tax Finanie 03-11-2024 46,04,69,197.00 45,78,17,610.69 | Unsecured No - 26,51,586.31 | rejected is
interest dues
2|Total 58,62,94,926.00 45,78,17,610.69 12,58,25,729.00 | 26,51,586.31
Total (In 58.63 45.78 1258 0.27
crores)




